harriman.com
ADDENDUM
Date April 19, 2024
To Prospective Bidders
Re Addendum No. 3 to the Construction Documents for:
University of Southern Maine
Luther Bonney Hall
Restroom Renovations

SI-X SOLIDS INTERCEPTOR
SK-X SINK
SP-X SUMP PUMP
SH-X SHOWER
UR-X URINAL
WC-X WATER CLOSET
WF-X WASH FOUNTAIN
WH-X WALL HYDRANT
TP-X TRAP PRIMER
FCO-X FLOOR CLEANOUT
PROPOSED SANITARY PIPING ABOVE FINISHED FLOORS
PROPOSED GREASE WASTE PIPING ABOVE FINISHED FLOORGW
PROPOSED STORM DRAIN PIPING ABOVE FINISHED FLOORSD
PROPOSED SOIL GAS PIPING ABOVE FINISHED FLOORSG
PROPOSED COLD WATER PIPING ABOVE FINISHED FLOORCW
PROPOSED 85°F TEMPID WATER PIPING ABOVE FINISHED FLOOR85°TW
PROPOSED GAS PIPING ABOVE FINISHED FLOORG
PROPOSED COMPRESSED AIR PIPING ABOVE FINISHED FLOOR
PROPOSED 120°F WATER RETURN PIPING ABOVE FINISHED FLOOR120°HWR
PROPOSED VENT PIPING BELOW FINISHED FLOOR
PROPOSED GREASE WASTE PIPING BELOW FINISHED FLOOR
PROPOSED STORM DRAIN PIPING BELOW FINISHED FLOOR
PROPOSED SOIL GAS PIPING BELOW FINISHED FLOOR

CW COLD WATER
HW HOT WATER
HWR HOT WATER RETURN
S SANITARY
V VENT
CONNECT NEW
TO EXISTING
PIPE TEE
SHUT-OFF VALVE WITH THREADED HOSE END
INV. EL INVERT ELEVATION
N.C NORMALLY CLOSED
N.O NORMALLY OPEN
RD-X ROOF DRAIN
SOI-X SAND & OIL INTERCEPTOR
PROPOSED 120°F HOT WATER PIPING ABOVE FINISHED FLOOR120°HW
PROPOSED 140°F HOT WATER PIPING ABOVE FINISHED FLOOR140°HW
PROPOSED 140°F WATER RETURN PIPING ABOVE FINISHED FLOOR140°HWR
THERMOSTATIC FLOW CONTROL VALVETFC
EEWS-X EMERGENCY EYEWASH & SHOWER
GWVTR GREASE WASTE VENT THROUGH ROOF

URINAL CARRIER
FH FUME HOOD
FLOW ARROW
PROPOSED GAS VENT PIPING ABOVE FINISHED FLOORGV
PROPOSED OVERFLOW STORM DRAIN PIPING ABOVE FINISHED FLOOROD
ROOF DRAIN WITH OVERFLOW
EXISTING PIPE LEGEND
EXISTING VENT PIPING ABOVE FINISHED FLOORXV
XCA
EXISTING SANITARY PIPING BELOW FINISHED FLOOR
EXISTING SANITARY PIPING ABOVE FINISHED FLOORXS
EXISTING GREASE WASTE PIPING ABOVE FINISHED FLOORXGW
EXISTING STORM DRAIN PIPING ABOVE FINISHED FLOORXSD
EXISTING SOIL GAS PIPING ABOVE FINISHED FLOORXSG
EXISTING COLD WATER PIPING ABOVE FINISHED FLOORXCW
EXISTING 85°F TEMPID WATER PIPING ABOVE FINISHED FLOORX85°TW
EXISTING GAS PIPING ABOVE FINISHED FLOORXG
EXISTING COMPRESSED AIR PIPING ABOVE FINISHED FLOOR
EXISTING 120°F WATER RETURN PIPING ABOVE FINISHED FLOORX120°HWR
EXISTING VENT PIPING BELOW FINISHED FLOOR
EXISTING GREASE WASTE PIPING BELOW FINISHED FLOOR
EXISTING STORM DRAIN PIPING BELOW FINISHED FLOOR
EXISTING SOIL GAS PIPING BELOW FINISHED FLOOR
XS
XV
XGW
XSD
XSG
EXISTING 120°F HOT WATER PIPING ABOVE FINISHED FLOORX120°HW
EXISTING 140°F HOT WATER PIPING ABOVE FINISHED FLOORX140°HW
EXISTING 140°F WATER RETURN PIPING ABOVE FINISHED FLOORX140°HWR
EXISTING GREASE WASTE VENT PIPING BELOW FINISHED FLOORXGWV
XCD EXISTING CONDENSATE PIPING ABOVE FINISHED FLOOR
XCD EXISTING HEAT TRACED CONDENSATE PIPING ABOVE FINISHED FLOOR